Hoocked on the country

Thanks a lot
Twist and shake
Homegrown
Celtic na la
Billy's dance
Cabo san lucas
Long long way
Sweet delight
Hey o

Limbo

Black coffee
Jamaica mistaka
Danses a la demande
Danses a la demande
Bullfrog on a log
American kids
Silver lining

Hot and easy
Obsesion

Tell the world

El paso

Red hot salsa
Island time

Rodeo princess
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Playlist Bal CCWEST du 02 avril 2016

Get reel

Island in a stream
Where i belong
Country as can be
Modern romance
Don't miss the train
And get it on

Heart of angels

Wild stallion
Dancing violins
Tush push

Lookout

Danses a la demande
Danses a la demande
Mexican wind

Whisky wiggle

Lover please come back

Western cha cha

P3

Meat and potato man
The dancing tree

The queen

Disappearing tail light

Tomorrow never comes

All shook up

5
52-
53-
54-
55-
56-
57-
58-
50-
60-
61-
62-
63-
64-
65-
66-
67-
68-
69-
70-
71
72
i
74-
75-

Not fair

Shore thing

H202

Snap'n time

[ run to you

Quarter after one
Quando when quando
Darlin

Beer for my horses
Overnight success
Texas tattoo

Kill the spiders
Happy (C2C)

1929

The gambler

Danses a la demande
Danses a la demande
Toes

Wave on wave
Cheerio

Chill factor

Woman trouble
Better times

Island song

Hey Brother

76- Mexicoma

77- Monday for two

78- The galway gathering
79- You never know
80- Lay low

81- Hangover Tonight
82- Better Life

83- Drowsy Maggie

84- Drowning

85- The flute

86- Pot of gold

87- Blue Jean Baby

88- Lindi shuffle

89- Jukebox

90- Deck 51

91- Cadillacs and caviar
92- Rhyme or reason
93- Fais dodo
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